Halové M-SR vo viacbojoch a preteky mladeze
Bratislava 11.03.2017 - 12.03.2017
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(278) 60m prekazky [76,2cm] - Mladsie ziacky 5 boj :: Beh A

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(594)
(579)
(586)
(498)
(496)
(587)
(492)
(588)

Meno Nar.
gim KELEMENOVA Kristina 2004
gim BALAJOVA Tamara 2004
gim BRODANIOVA Barbora 2004
gim RUSNAKOVA Viktoria 2004
gim SUBOVA Denisa 2004
gim COREJOVA Tereza 2005
g VARGOVA Margaret 2004
gim DEVALDOVA Diana 2005

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra
Slavia Trencin o.z.
SK SOG Nitra
AK Slavia TU Kosice
SK SOG Nitra
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
AK Slavia TU Kosice
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Vykon
9,65
10,07
10,22
10,78
10,93
10,96
11,48
12,28



	(278) 60m prekážky [76,2cm] - Mladšie žiačky 5 boj :: Beh A

